2riverlabs.com

BATCH RESULT: PASS

POTENCY

TESTED

2 RIVER LABS, INC // 3951 PERFORMANCE DR, SUITE C SACRAMENTO CA 95838 // PH: 916-251-0945

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

MATRIX: OTHER
CATEGORY: OTHER

SAMPLE ID: 2RL-230306-037

COLLECTED ON: MAR 06, 2023

RECEIVED ON: MAR 06, 2023

SAMPLE SIZE: 16 G
RECEIVED BY: TIANA BEECHAM

M-024: POTENCY BY HPLC // MAR 07, 2023

ANALYTE

CBC
CBCA
CBD
CBDA
CBDV
CBDVA
CBG
CBGA

*% TOTAL THC = DELTA-8-THC + (DELTA-8-THCA X 0.877) +

A

MT

ND
ND

<1 mg/g

0.00501

%
ND
ND
ND
ND

AMT

ND

ND

<1 mg/g
0.0501 mg/g
ND

ND

ND

ND

** TOTAL CBD = CBD + (CBDA X 0.877)

https://lims.tagleaf.com/coa /hcTOgneZo0

LOD/LOQ (mg/g)

0.00838/0.0235

0.0110/0.0235
0.00954/0.0235
0.00453/0.0235
0.00539/0.0235
0.00511/0.0235

0.0100/0.0235
0.00867/0.0235

PASS/FAIL

PRODUCED: MAR 07, 2023
SAMPLE: MOUNTAIN MEDICINE - (FRUITLOOPS X HARLEQUIN BX1) (OTHER)

ANALYTE

CBN
A8-THC
A°-THC
THCA

THCV

THCVA
TOTAL THC**
TOTAL CBD**

DELTA-9-THC + (THCA X 0.877)

CA LICENSE #: C8-0000072-LIC

CANNABINOID OVERVIEW

TOTAL THC:

TOTAL CBD:

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS:

SUM OF CANNABINOIDS:

LIMIT

AMT

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

0.00439 %

AMT

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.0439 mg/g

// CLIENT: TANGLED ROOTS STORE // BATCH: PASS

0.00 %

0.00439 %

0.00439 %

0.00501 %

LOD/LOQ (mg/g)

0.00279/0.0235

0.0124/0.0235
0.00790/0.0235
0.00983/0.0235
0.00800/0.0235
0.00809/0.0235

PASS/FAIL

RESULTS CERTIFIED BY: LAB DIRECTOR
AARON STANCIK, TWO RIVER LABS, INC
MAR 07, 2023

afwon Stamak

ALL LQC SAMPLES REQUIRED BY SECTION 15730 OF CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATIONS TITLE 4 DIVISION 19 DEPARTMENT OF

CANNABIS CONTROL WERE PERFORMED AND MET THE ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA. MEASUREMENT UNCERTAINTY IS NOT APPLIED TO
ANALYTICAL RESULTS OR USED WHEN EVALUATING STATE ACTION LEVELS. THIS REPORT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED EXCEPT IN
FULL, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF 2 RIVER LABS
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https://lims.tagleaf.com/login?affiliate=two-river-labs

ACCREDITATIONS

W\
SN/

IR
mms
ISO/IEC 17025:2017

PJLA
Testing
Accreditation #105176

ILAC ACCREDITED, PJLA ACCREDITED

M-024: POTENCY BY HPLC

CBDVA, CBDV, CBDA, CBGA, CBG, CBD, THCV, THCVA, CBN,
CBNA, DELTA-9-THC, DELTA-8-THC, CBL, CBC, THCA, CBCA,
CBLA, TOTAL THC, TOTAL CBD, THC:CBD RATIO

* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

https://lims.tagleaf.com/coa /hcTOgneZo0
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