



CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

PRODUCED: MAR 07, 2023

SAMPLE: MOUNTAIN MEDICINE - (FRUITLOOPS X HARLEQUIN BX1) (OTHER) // CLIENT: TANGLED ROOTS STORE // BATCH: PASS



MATRIX: OTHER
CATEGORY: OTHER

SAMPLE ID: 2RL-230306-037 **COLLECTED ON**: MAR 06, 2023 **RECEIVED ON**: MAR 06, 2023

SAMPLE SIZE: 16 G

RECEIVED BY: TIANA BEECHAM

CANNABINOID OVERVIEW	
TOTAL THC:	0.00 %
TOTAL CBD:	0.00439 %
TOTAL CANNABINOIDS:	0.00439 %
SUM OF CANNABINOIDS:	0.00501 %

BATCH RESULT: PASS

POTENCY TESTED

M-024: POTENCY BY HPLC // MAR 07, 2023

ANALYTE	LIMIT	АМТ	AMT	LOD/LOQ (mg/g)	PASS/FAIL	ANALYTE	LIMIT AMT	AMT	LOD/LOQ (mg/g)	PASS/FAIL
СВС		ND	ND	0.00838/0.0235	N/A	CBN	ND	ND	0.00279/0.0235	N/A
CBCA		ND	ND	0.0110/0.0235	N/A	Δ8-THC	ND	ND	0.0124/0.0235	N/A
CBD		< 1 mg/g	< 1 mg/g	0.00954/0.0235	N/A	Δ ⁹ -ΤΗ C	ND	ND	0.00790/0.0235	N/A
CBDA		0.00501 %	0.0501 mg/g	0.00453/0.0235	N/A	THCA	ND	ND	0.00983/0.0235	N/A
CBDV		ND	ND	0.00539/0.0235	N/A	THCV	ND	ND	0.00800/0.0235	N/A
CBDVA		ND	N D	0.00511/0.0235	N/A	THCVA	ND	ND	0.00809/0.0235	N/A
CBG		ND	ND	0.0100/0.0235	N/A	TOTAL THC**	ND	ND		N/A
CBGA		ND	ND	0.00867/0.0235	N/A	TOTAL CBD**	0.00439 %	0.0439 mg/g		N/A

** TOTAL THC = DELTA-8-THC + (DELTA-8-THCA X 0.877) + DELTA-9-THC + (THCA X 0.877)

^{**} TOTAL CBD = CBD + (CBDA X 0.877)



RESULTS CERTIFIED BY: LAB DIRECTOR AARON STANCIK, TWO RIVER LABS, INC MAR 07, 2023

Maron Stancik

ALL LQC SAMPLES REQUIRED BY SECTION 15730 OF CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATIONS TITLE 4 DIVISION 19 DEPARTMENT OF CANNABIS CONTROL WERE PERFORMED AND MET THE ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA. MEASUREMENT UNCERTAINTY IS NOT APPLIED TO ANALYTICAL RESULTS OR USED WHEN EVALUATING STATE ACTION LEVELS. THIS REPORT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED EXCEPT IN FULL, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF 2 RIVER LABS





ILAC ACCREDITED, PJLA ACCREDITED

M-024: POTENCY BY HPLC
CBDVA, CBDV, CBDA, CBGA, CBG, CBD, THCV, THCVA, CBN,
CBNA, DELTA-9-THC, DELTA-8-THC, CBL, CBC, THCA, CBCA,
CBLA, TOTAL THC, TOTAL CBD, THC:CBD RATIO



* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

